SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD TO THE CALENDAR YEAR-2018-2019

	Joining date 03-01-2004	Ram Narayan Additional District judge Firozabad.	1	Name, designation initial date of joining in the Service
years 4- Km. Anjali (daughter) 24 years 5- Anshuman (son) 13 year	2- Km. Manju (Daughter) 32 years 3- Km. Anju	1- Smt. Rajkumari (wife) 54 years,	2	Name and age of family members
		Di	ω	Details of earning of members in the family such as their son, profession monthly/a nnual income
marriage	3- Gold Mangalsutra 10 Gms.	1- Gold chain 20 Gms. 2- Gold Teeka 20 Gms.	4	Details of movable properties acquired/held in each calendar year (exceeding Rs. 1000/-)i.c. its value, source of the amount, date & purchase with particulars of the information, if any furnished to the court
Balance Rs. 10,84,208.24 source salary.	A/c No. 11318631628 S.B.I. Sardhana, meerut. Current time this A/c No. is running	A/c No. 1053932439-4 S.B.I. Amethi Balance Rs. 2,91,453.00 source, refund L.I.C.	5	Details of A/c in bank, Post Office etc. amount in balance up to the calendar year source of the amount,
	Annual. Policy No. 257722109 dated 28-02-2014 premium Rs. 22590/-Annual.	Policy No. 283726590 premiums Rs. 8599/- Annual Jaunpur. policy No. 313135949 dated 24-09-2008 premium Rs. 15316/-	6	Details of P.P.F., F.D.R., N.S.C. or K.V.P., I.V.P. and shares, Units and other investments etc. along with A/c No. date of purchase, value and source of the amount invested
sancuoned dated 51- 01-2014 Monthly installment Rs. 17712/-	Meerut Rs. 18,00,000/- construction Loan L.I.C. meerut	Rs. 15,96,000/- plot loan 144 month 19725/- Monthly installment L.I.C.	7	Details of loan, advance etc. taken with its amount No. of installments, name of the bank, institution etc.
other income by agriculture about 50 thousands	G.I.S. 4800.00 Income Tax- 528451.00 Net Salary	Gross pay- 24,73,654.00 Deduction- G.P.F. 84322.00	8	Annual net income from salary and other sources, if any, with details of deduction
			9	Remark s

(Ram Narayan)
Addl. Distt. & Session Ludge
Firozabad.

TE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD TO THE CALENDAR YEAR-2018-2019

	0							
	A to Z Builder & Developers Meerut	by sale deed	acquired	8,96,000		Residential plot No. 7 area 112 sqr meter situated in village Dulehera chauhan pargana Daurala Tehsil sardhana District Meerut		Joining date 03-01- 2004
						co-sharer with Four Brothers	Distt. Amethi	judge Firozabad.
	of father	Death of father	in heritance	15 lacs	24.61	4 vishwa 0.9490 hectere	Dullahpur Post	Narayan Additional
	Death		•	o iaco	11-20	1 acree	≤ I.	Ram
	muhih shah hy	By lease	acquired	A lare		U	2	سر
-	M C DIFF		c	5	4	3		OEI VICE
9	8	7	20					Convice
								joining in
								date of
							District	designatio n initial
	whom parted with	parted with		EStimated value	Revenue assessed	Area in acres	Land held	Name,
Kemar K		How acquired or	Whether acquired	The botton walling			Division	. 50
2000					HMEN OF IMP	CHRISTIAN OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMPROVAGES	NCISSING	<u>.</u>

(Ram Narayan)
Addl. Distt. & Session Judge
Firozabad.

ATEMENT OF MOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD TO THE CALENDAR YEAR-2019-2020

				and land ho	mT				'- E		
		03-01-2004		Additional District judge Firozabad.	Ram Narayan	-			initial date of joining in the Service	Name,	٠,
	4- Km. Anjali (daughter) 24 years 5- Anshuman (son) 13 year	years 3- Km. Anju (Daughter) 27 years	2- Km. Manju (Daughter) 32	Rajkumari (wife) 54	1- Smt.	2			members	Name and age	SUBMIS
					nil	ω	income	such as their son, profession monthly/a nnual		Details of	SION OF
		4- at the time of marriage	3- Gold Mangalsutra	2- Gold Teeka 20 Gms.	1- Gold chain 20 Gms.	4		date & purchase with particulars of the information, if any furnished to the court	in each calendar year (exceeding Rs. 1000/-)i.c. its value,	Details of movable properties acquired/held	COMPLETE STATI
	Source servery.	time this A/c No. is running District Firozabad. Balance Rs. 13,56,782.24	A/c No. 11318631628 S.B.I. Sardhana, meerut. Current	3,64,634.59 source, refund L.I.C.	A/c No. 1053932439-4 S R I. Amethi. Balance Rs.	U			to the cateridat year source or the amount,		SUBMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF MOVEBLE FROM THE STATEMENT OF THE STATE
		Annual. Policy No. 229844697 dated 22- 05-2020 premium Rs. 5724/-	Policy No. 257722109 dated 28-02-2014 premium Rs. 22590/-	policy No. 313135949 dated 24- 09-2008 premium Rs. 15316/- Annual.	Rs. 8599/- Annual Jaunpur.	283776590 premium	6		No. date of purchase, value and source of the amount invested	Details of P.P.F., H.D.K., N.S.C. of K.V.P., I.V.P. and shares, Units and other investments etc. alongwith A/C	
	1//12/-	sanctioned dated 31- 01-2014 Monthly installment Rs	construction Loan	installment L.I.C. Meerut Rs.	loan 144 month	Rs. 15,96,000/- plot	7		instaliments, name or use bank, institution etc.	,	Derails of Joan, advance
,		17,17,016.00 other income by agriculture about 50 thousands	2,96,887.00 Net Salary	G.P.F. 1,16,000.00 G.I.S. 4,800.00	Deduction-	Gross pay	8			salary and other sources, it any, with details of	-
							u				Remarks

BMISSION OF COMPLETE STATEMENT OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES HELD TO THE CALENDAR YEAR-2019-2020

	Joining date 03-01- 2004	Addition District judge Firozab	Ram Narayan	Н	Service	the	joining in	date of	designatio n initial	Name	
		Additional Post District Bargaon judge Distt. Firozabad. Amethi	vill. n Dullahpur	2	e		5	¥, 	al District		CONTROCT
Tehsil sardhana District Meerut	Residentiai plot No. 7 area 112 sqr meter situated in village Dulehera chauhan pargana Daurala	0.9490 hectere co-sharer with Four Brothers		u	,			and the second s	9	d Area in acres	SOBMISSION
	7	24.61	11-20		A					Revenue assessed	
	8,96,000	15 lacs	ā		5					בארווומיפס אמימי	Tot:mated volue
	acquired	in heritance	•	acquired	0					or parted with	Whether acquired
	by sale deed	Death of lattier		By lease	,	7				parted with	How acquired or
	A to Z Builder & Developers Meerut		Death	L.M.C. pure		00		-		whom parted with	From whom
	7			-		9				U	Remark

(Ram Narayan)

Addl. Distt. & Session Judge

Firozabad.